



Juhar-the Kalinga Kitchen Menu

https://menulist.menu Nandankanan Road, Bhubaneswar I-754005, India (+91)9937136235









The **menu for Juhar-the Kalinga Kitchen** from Bhubaneswar is currently not available. On our site you can find a *large selection of other meal plans* from Bhubaneswar as well. Why not take a look or help Menulist and upload the meal plan here. What <u>User</u> likes about Juhar-the Kalinga Kitchen:

We visited here for d first time after reading Google reviews n we must admit it's certainly one of d best restaurant in town.. It is easy to locate in Google Map in Bapuji Nagar.. Though it's a very small restaurant but d Ambience is very beautiful.. Mr. Dillip, Manager of d Restaurant is a very humble wonderful person who served us with delicious food. We had Fish Chicken pakora as starter then Mutton Thali as Main... read more. For breakfast, you can enjoy a diverse brunch at Juhar-the Kalinga Kitchen, as much as you want, One also prepares meals finely and freshly with original Indian spices.

Juhar-the Kalinga Kitchen Menu



Non alcoholic drinks

LASSI

Side dishes

PURI

Sauces

GRAVY

Pakora - Vorspeisen

PAKORA

Soft drinks

MANGO LASSI

Fresh Juices

CARROT

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN PAKORA

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN

MANGO

CUCUMBER

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD

FISH

ICE CREAM

Juhar-the Kalinga Kitchen Menu



Juhar-the Kalinga Kitchen

Nandankanan Road, Bhubaneswar I-754005, India **Opening Hours:**

Monday 12:30 -22:00 Tuesday 12:30 -22:00 Wednesday 12:30 -22:00 Thursday 12:30 -22:00 Friday 12:30 -22:00 Saturday 12:30 -22:00 Sunday 12:30 -22:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu